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FIU O AMusic th Anniversary
1 99 6  -  2 0 1 6

------------HERBERT AND NICOLE-------------
WERTHEIM PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

Octofa 5 * - 26?, 2 0 /6
Karen S. Fuller-Veloz, Artistic Director

CABARET, ART SONGS & 
QUARTET

esday, Oct 19 @7:30pm
Tony Arnold, Jacob Greenberg & 
Amernet String Quartet

ORIENT EXPRESS
Friday, Oct 28 @7:30pm
Hande Dalkilic, piano & 
Mesut Ozgen, guitar

305.348.049

MIAMI DADE

MIAMIHERALD.COM

music.fiu.edu/musicfestival
VIP FESTIVAL PASS $60

Admission to all concerts with 
pre-concert wine & cheese reception

FESTIVAL PASS $45
Admission to all concerts

SINGLE ADMISSION TICKETS
$35 - $15 General Admission 

$25-$10 FIU Faculty & Staff 
Seniors & Alumni 

$15 - $5 Students

WERTHEIM CONCERT HALL
Modesto A. Maidique Campus 

10910 SW 17th St.

C u b a n  R e s e a r c h  
In s t itu te

Miami, FL 33199 
Doors open 30 minutes prior to the performance

_
CuItnreForce
Your M obile W indow to the Cultural Arts

JAZZ DYNAMICS
Saturday, Oct 8 @7:30pm
Jon Secada, Tony Succar 
& Friends

URBAN LANDSCAPES
Thursday, Oct 13 @7:30pm 
4 World Premieres!
FIU Wind Ensemble & 
Women's Chorus

SHUMANN & 
IMPROV

Friday, Oct 14 @7:30pm
Gabriela Montero, piano

MUSIC OF THE AMERICAS
Thursday, Oct 20 @7:30pm
Mexico City Woodwind Quintet

NEW MUSIC FOR CLARINET
Friday, Oct 21 @3:30pm
Fernando Dominguez, bass clarinet 
*Werthe¡m Recital Hall (WPAC150)

DOUBLE SEXTETS: 
TCHAIKOVSKY & STRAUSS
Friday, Oct 21 @7:30pm

e Diaz Brothers &
Amernet String Quartet

LISZT & BARTÓK
Sunday, Oct 23 @4:00pm
Kemal Gekic, Jose Lopez & 
Roberta Rust

AMERICAN SONGBOOK
Tuesday, Oct 25 @7:30pm
Lisanne Lyons & FIU Jazz Big Band

FANTASY & FANFARE
Wednesday, Oct 5 @7:30pm
Raffaele Ponti, conductor 
Robert Davidovici, violin 
Kemal Gekic, piano 
FIU Symphony Orchestra & Choirs

MADE IN AMERICA
Thursday, Oct 6 @7:30pm
Chauncey Patterson, viola & 
Amernet String Quartet
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